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WHAT DRIVES PROGRESS IN THE
CAPITAL MARKET?

At SIDC, it’s people.

For over 30 years, we’ve empowered professionals through meaningful,
future-ready learning.

More than knowledge transfer, training builds trusts, integrity and innovation.
By strengthening people, we strengthen trust.

By cultivating knowledge, we build capacity.

By investing in training, we uplift the market and the nation.

It’s more than a mission.

It’s a philosophy.

So distinct, we call it:

Delivering Professional Excellence.



ABOUT US 4

MASTER CALENDAR BY LEVEL 5

e BOARD

* LEADERSHIP

*  PROFESSIONAL CONTINUOUS EDUCATION
* PROFESSIONAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

*  FOUNDATION

MASTER CALENDAR BY MONTH o




The SECURITIES INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION (SIDC) is the leading capital market
learning and development solutions provider for industry
participants in Malaysia and the growth and emerging
markets that include market professionals, company
directors and regulators.

Established in 1994 as the learning and development
arm of the Securities Commission Malaysia (SC) and
incorporated in 2007, SIDC has been a standard-bearer
of quality and innovation for over two decades.

Learning and
Development Solutions

Thought Leadership and
Consultancy Services

Professional Certification,
Qualifications and
Continuous Education
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Master Calendar
by Level

SIDC'’s training programmes are
thoughtfully structured to support
professionals at every stage of their career
from building foundational knowledge to
shaping strategic decisions at the board
level. Explore the pathways below to chart
your development journey and position
yourself and your organisation for
long-term success.




SIDC Professional Growth Framework :
HpI  From Foundation to Board Excellence

www.sidc.com.my

LEVEL PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

BOARD e SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026
Designed for individuals at the highest level of strategic

) , ¢ Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)
leadership, this level supports:

¢ SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)
e Board of Directors

¢ Independent Non-Executive Directors
e Board Leaders
in strengthening strategic oversight, decision-making

capabilities, and leadership effectiveness to guide organisations
with vision and accountability.

LEADERSHIP e SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026

Developed for senior decision-makers driving organisational * Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) as Compliance Advocate
performance and transformation, this level supports: « Capital Market Market Director Programme (CMDP)

e (C-Suite e SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)

e Senior Management

in enhancing strategic thinking, leadership effectiveness, and
organisational impact in a dynamic business environment.
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SIDC Professional Growth Framework :
HpI  From Foundation to Board Excellence
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LEVEL

PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

PROFESSIONAL CONTINUOUS EDUCATION

This level supports capital market professionals in fulfilling
ongoing regulatory requirements, strengthening domain
expertise, and remaining competitive in a rapidly evolving
landscape. It is tailored for:

e CMSRL holders

Registered Persons

Compliance Officers

Investment Advisers / Analysts

Risk and Operations Professionals

to stay current with industry developments, regulatory
expectations, and emerging best practices while deepening
technical expertise and maintaining professional relevance.

SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) series

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in SRI series
Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance series
SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)
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SIDC Professional Growth Framework :
g From Foundation to Board Excellence
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LEVEL PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

Designed to help professionals build capabilities, broaden
functional expertise, and accelerate career progression, this level
is ideal for:

SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026

Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) series

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in SRI series
Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance series

e Junior to mid-level professionals
¢ Professionals from adjacent industries
seeking to enhance technical knowledge, practical skills, and

industry understanding to advance withinthe capital market
ecosystem.

FOUNDATION ¢ Capital Market for Beginners
Focused on building essential knowledge and practical
understanding, this level is tailored for:

¢ Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) series
e Entry-level professionals

e Recent / fresh graduates

e Career switchers

to develop a strong foundation in fundamental concepts,
industry structure, and core principles enabling a confident start
to their professional journey in the capital market.
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Browse our month-by-month overview of

! M a Ste r C a I e n d a r upcoming programmes and events.

; This section provides a clear snapshot of
|

|

SIDC'’s training schedule, helping

you plan and align your learning goals
by O nt h throughout the year.




SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR
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01 | JANUARY

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL | FEE (RM)

1 2 3 4

1 January 2026 Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: e-Learning + Professional Skills RM1,460 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Development
Assessment Date: 29 January 2026 or 30 March 2026 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 January 2026 Capital Market for Beginners Physical Foundation RM1,620
26 27 28 29 30 31
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SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR

02 | FEBRUARY

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Ffegre(l;l;ﬂ)

9 February 2026

19 February 2026
(Start Date)

25 February 2026

26 February 2026

IFRS Sustainability Disclosure Standards Awareness - Gearing Up the
Board of Directors

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) as Compliance
Advocates
NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and

Reporting Emissions

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk
|dentification and Scenario Analysis

Physical

Hybrid

Physical

Physical

Board
Leadership
Leadership
Professional
Continuous
Education

Professional

Continuous
Education

RM650 » 5
9 10
16 17
RMS5,000
23 24
RM1,620
RM1,620

1

4 5 6 7 8
ih 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28

11



S
ms\
oy

SIDC

www.sidc.com.my

02 | FEBRUARY

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL FE@E}@(';M)

24 February 2026
(Start Date)

24 February 2026
(Start Date)

03 | MARCH

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL FE'fE (I;!Slyl)

10 March 2026

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and
Responsible Investment 1 (CCMP-SRI1)
Assessment Date: 29 April 2026

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 1
Assessment date: 31 March 2026

IFRS Sustainability Disclosure Standards Awareness - Gearing Up the
Board of Directors

SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR

Hybrid Professional Skills
Development

Professional
Continuous
Education

Hybrid Professional Skills
Development

Professional
Continuous
Education

Physical Board

Leadership

RM7,000 ’ 5
9 10
16 17
23 24
RM3,800

RM650 2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

13

20

27

13

20

27

14

21

28

14

21

28

1

22

1

22

29
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SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR

SIDC
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04 | APRIL

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Flgegre(lgsl;ﬂ)

1 2 3 4 5

4-5 April 2026 Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Investment Webinar Professional Skills RM1800 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Management and Corporate Finance Programme Development,
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Foundation 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
8 April 2026 NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Report- Physical Professional RM1288 27 28 29 30
ing Using the ISSB lllustrative Sustainability Reports Continuous
Education
9 April 2026 Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and Hybrid Professional Skills RM8,000
(Start Date) Responsible Investment 2 (CCMP-SRI2) Development
Assessment Date: TBC
15-16 April 2026 Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP) Physical Board RM2,200
per module
Leadership
22 April 2026 SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026 Physical Board RM2000 (Normal)
Leadership RM1800
(MACFE Member)
Professional
Continuous RM1620

Education, (Group of 5 or more)

Professional Skills

Development
27 April 2026 Programme: Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: e-Learning +  Professional Skills RM1,460
(Start Date) CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Development
Assessment Date: 27 July 2026
Foundation
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SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR

05 | MAY

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL | FEE (RM)

7 May 2026

13 May 2026

19 May 2026

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and
Reporting Emissions

NSRF Preparer’s Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability
Reporting Using the ISSB lllustrative Sustainability Reports

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk
|dentification and Scenario Analysis

Physical

Physical

Physical

Professional
Continuous
Education

Professional
Continuous
Education

Professional
Continuous
Education

RM1,620

RM1,288

RM1,620

1 2 3

11

18

25

12

19

26

20

27

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

24

31

14



SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR
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06 | JUNE

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL | FEE (RM)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

9 June 2026 Capital Market for Beginners Physical Foundation RM1,620 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
13-14 June 2026 Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) Webinar Professional Skills Rm1,800
- Advisory Services (Rules & Regulations ) Programme Development 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
) 29 30
Foundation
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SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR
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07 | JULY

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Fiﬁé'?sw

8 July 2026

13-16 July 2026

22 July
(Start Date)

22-23 July 2026

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability
Reporting Using the ISSB lllustrative Sustainability Reports

Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)

Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1:
CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials
Assessment Date: 22 October 2026

SRI Conference 2026 (with Immersive)

Physical

Webinar

e-Learning +
Assessment

Physical

Professional RM1,288 5 7
Continuous
Education 13 14

Board RM1800 20 1 2

per module 27 28
Leadership

Professional Skills RM1,460
Development

Foundation

Board TBC
Leadership
Professional

Continuous
Education

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

1 2 3 4 5

i 12
18 19
25 26
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08 | AUGUST

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Flfege(l;l;ﬂ)

3-4 August 2026

6 August 2026

11 August 2026

Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP)
- Funds Management Regulations Programme

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and
Reporting Emissions

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk
|dentification and Scenario Analysis

Webinar

Physical

Physical

Professional Skills

Development
Foundation

Professional
Continuous
Education

Professional
Continuous
Education

RM1,800

RM1,620

RM1,620

1 2

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

23

30
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09 | SEPTEMBER

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Fiﬁé'?sw

2 September 2026

3 September 2026
(Start Date)

8 September 2026
(Start Date)

8 September 2026
(Start Date)

8 September 2026
(Start Date)

8 September 2026
(Start Date)

26-27 September
2026

NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability
Reporting Using the ISSB lllustrative Sustainability Reports

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and
Responsible Investment 2 (CCMP-SRI2)
Assessment Date: 26 November 2026

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and
Responsible Investment 1 (CCMP-SRI1)
Assessment Date: 27 November 2026

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 1
Assessment Date: 24 November 2026

Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 2
Assessment Date: 25 November 2026

Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1:
CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials
Assessment Date: 8 December 2026

Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP)
- Asset and Funds Management Programme

SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR

Physical

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

e-Learning +
Assessment

Webinar

Professional
Continuous
Education
Professional Skills
Development

Professional Skills
Development

Professional Skills
Development

Professional Skills
Development

Professional Skills
Development

Foundation

Professional Skills
Development

Foundation

RM1,288

RM8,000

RM7,000

RM3,800

RM4,800

RM1,460

RM1,800

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 " 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
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10 | OCTOBER

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL Flfege(l;l;ﬂ)

10-11 October 2026

14-15 October 2026

Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Stock Market &
Securities Law

Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)

Webinar Professional Skills RM1,800 5 6
Development
12 13
Foundation 19 00
Physical Leadership RM2,200 26 27
per module
Professional
Continuous
Education

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

25

1 2 3 4
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SIDC TRAINING CALENDAR
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11 | NOVEMBER

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL FEE (I;SM)

11-12 November 2026~ Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) Webinar Professional Skills RM1,800 5 5 4 s 6 . g
- Financial Statement Analysis and Asset Valuation Programme Development
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
Foundation
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
17 November 2026 NSRF Preparers’ Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Physical Professional RM1,288 03 o4 o5 26 07 o8 o9
Reporting Using the ISSB lllustrative Sustainability Reports Continuous
Education 30

1

12 | DECEMBER

DATE PROGRAMME TITLE m LEVEL | FEE (RM) THUR
before SST
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 ih 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
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For enquiries on registration, please contact:
Farith Jamal | +6014 653 2578 | Farith.Jamal@sidc.com.my
Sarah Dalina | +6011 2711 9658 | Sarah.Dalina@sidc.com.my
Abdul Qaiyum | +6017 871 3242 | Qaiyum.Ghazali@sidc.com.my
Wan Mohd Farid | +6012 641 7589 | FaridK@sidc.com.my

Syed Imran | +6017 743 0773 | Imran.Nasir@sidc.com.my

Disclaimer :
SIDC reserves the right and discretion to change the content, time and date of the programmes without prior notice.

Please note that these programme details are provisional and subject to change. Kindly check our website regularly to ensure that you have
up-to-date information.

CPE points, HRD Corp claimable programmes and eligibility for other financing scheme will be updated as and when approved
(whenever applicable).

Fee is not inclusive of 6% SST.
Programme fee is per date/session.

For further enquiries about our programmes, reach our Client Coverage & Sales representatives today!

Securities Industry Development Corporation (765264k) | @ /R ff commmarero sy
COMPETENCYW | B RESOURCE W

(5]
3, Persiaran Bukit Kiara, Bukit Kiara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia SIS FRAMEWORK® \ 4, oeveovent (47
Email: sidc@sidc.com.my Website: www.sidc.com.my \w syt

G m n ‘l Find us on Youtube, Linkedin, Facebook & Instagram at Securities Industry Development Corporation - SIDC _

For enquiries on registration, please contact: +603 6204 8439 / 8274 | Register today at www.sidc.com.my

www.sidc.com.my




