



Training Calendar 2026

WHAT DRIVES PROGRESS IN THE CAPITAL MARKET?

At SIDC, it's **people**.



www.sidc.com.my

For over 30 years, we've empowered professionals through meaningful, **future-ready learning**.

More than knowledge transfer, training builds trusts, integrity and innovation.

By strengthening people, we strengthen **trust**.

By cultivating knowledge, we build **capacity**.

By investing in training, we uplift the **market and the nation**.

It's more than a mission.

It's a philosophy.

So distinct, we call it:

Delivering Professional Excellence.



ABOUT US

4

MASTER CALENDAR BY LEVEL

5

- BOARD
- LEADERSHIP
- PROFESSIONAL CONTINUOUS EDUCATION
- PROFESSIONAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
- FOUNDATION

MASTER CALENDAR BY MONTH

9



ABOUT US

The **SECURITIES INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT**

CORPORATION (SIDC) is the leading capital market learning and development solutions provider for industry participants in Malaysia and the growth and emerging markets that include market professionals, company directors and regulators.

Established in 1994 as the learning and development arm of the Securities Commission Malaysia (SC) and incorporated in 2007, SIDC has been a standard-bearer of quality and innovation for over two decades.



Learning and
Development Solutions



Thought Leadership and
Consultancy Services



Professional Certification,
Qualifications and
Continuous Education



Investor Education

Master Calendar

by Level

SIDC's training programmes are thoughtfully structured to support professionals at every stage of their career from building foundational knowledge to shaping strategic decisions at the board level. Explore the pathways below to chart your development journey and position yourself and your organisation for long-term success.



LEVEL

BOARD

Designed for individuals at the highest level of strategic leadership, this level supports:

- Board of Directors
- Independent Non-Executive Directors
- Board Leaders

in strengthening strategic oversight, decision-making capabilities, and leadership effectiveness to guide organisations with vision and accountability.

PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

- SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026
- Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)
- SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)

LEADERSHIP

Developed for senior decision-makers driving organisational performance and transformation, this level supports:

- C-Suite
- Senior Management

in enhancing strategic thinking, leadership effectiveness, and organisational impact in a dynamic business environment.

- SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026
- Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) as Compliance Advocate
- Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)
- SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)

LEVEL

PROFESSIONAL CONTINUOUS EDUCATION

This level supports capital market professionals in fulfilling ongoing regulatory requirements, strengthening domain expertise, and remaining competitive in a rapidly evolving landscape. It is tailored for:

- CMSRL holders
- Registered Persons
- Compliance Officers
- Investment Advisers / Analysts
- Risk and Operations Professionals

to stay current with industry developments, regulatory expectations, and emerging best practices while deepening technical expertise and maintaining professional relevance.

PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

- SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026
- NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) series
- Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in SRI series
- Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance series
- SRI 2026 Conference (with immersive)

LEVEL

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

Designed to help professionals build capabilities, broaden functional expertise, and accelerate career progression, this level is ideal for:

- Junior to mid-level professionals
- Professionals from adjacent industries

seeking to enhance technical knowledge, practical skills, and industry understanding to advance within the capital market ecosystem.

PROGRAMMES / OFFERINGS

- SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026
- Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) series
- Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in SRI series
- Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance series

FOUNDATION

Focused on building essential knowledge and practical understanding, this level is tailored for:

- Entry-level professionals
- Recent / fresh graduates
- Career switchers

to develop a strong foundation in fundamental concepts, industry structure, and core principles enabling a confident start to their professional journey in the capital market.

- Capital Market for Beginners
- Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) series

Master Calendar by Month

Browse our month-by-month overview of upcoming programmes and events. This section provides a clear snapshot of SIDC's training schedule, helping you plan and align your learning goals throughout the year.



**JANUARY - DECEMBER
2026**

01 | JANUARY

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
1 January 2026	Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Date: 29 January 2026 or 30 March 2026	e-Learning + Assessment	Professional Skills Development	RM1,460
28 January 2026	Capital Market for Beginners	Physical	Foundation	RM1,620

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

02 | FEBRUARY

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
9 February 2026	IFRS Sustainability Disclosure Standards Awareness - Gearing Up the Board of Directors	Physical	Board	RM650
			Leadership	
19 February 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) as Compliance Advocates	Hybrid	Leadership	RM5,000
25 February 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and Reporting Emissions	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620
26 February 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk Identification and Scenario Analysis	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

02 | FEBRUARY

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
24 February 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and Responsible Investment 1 (CCMP-SRI1) Assessment Date: 29 April 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development Professional Continuous Education	RM7,000
24 February 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 1 Assessment date: 31 March 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development Professional Continuous Education	RM3,800

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

03 | MARCH

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
10 March 2026	IFRS Sustainability Disclosure Standards Awareness - Gearing Up the Board of Directors	Physical	Board Leadership	RM650

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

04 | APRIL

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
4-5 April 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Investment Management and Corporate Finance Programme	Webinar	Professional Skills Development, Foundation	RM1800
8 April 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Reporting Using the ISSB Illustrative Sustainability Reports	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1288
9 April 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and Responsible Investment 2 (CCMP-SRI2) Assessment Date: TBC	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development	RM8,000
15-16 April 2026	Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)	Physical	Board Leadership	RM2,200 per module
22 April 2026	SIDC-MACFE Fraud Conference 2026	Physical	Board Leadership Professional Continuous Education, Professional Skills Development	RM2000 (Normal) RM1800 (MACFE Member) RM1620 (Group of 5 or more)
27 April 2026 (Start Date)	Programme: Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Date: 27 July 2026	e-Learning + Assessment	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,460

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

05 | MAY

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
7 May 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and Reporting Emissions	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620
13 May 2026	NSRF Preparer's Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Reporting Using the ISSB Illustrative Sustainability Reports	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,288
19 May 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk Identification and Scenario Analysis	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

06 | JUNE

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
9 June 2026	Capital Market for Beginners	Physical	Foundation	RM1,620
13-14 June 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Advisory Services (Rules & Regulations) Programme	Webinar	Professional Skills Development Foundation	Rm1,800

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

07 | JULY

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
8 July 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Reporting Using the ISSB Illustrative Sustainability Reports	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,288
13-16 July 2026	Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)	Webinar	Board Leadership	RM1800 per module
22 July (Start Date)	Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Date: 22 October 2026	e-Learning + Assessment	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,460
22-23 July 2026	SRI Conference 2026 (with Immersive)	Physical	Board Leadership Professional Continuous Education	TBC

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

08 | AUGUST

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
3-4 August 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Funds Management Regulations Programme	Webinar	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,800
6 August 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 2: Calculating and Reporting Emissions	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620
11 August 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 3: Climate Risk Identification and Scenario Analysis	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,620

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

09 | SEPTEMBER

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
2 September 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Reporting Using the ISSB Illustrative Sustainability Reports	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,288
3 September 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and Responsible Investment 2 (CCMP-SRI2) Assessment Date: 26 November 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development	RM8,000
8 September 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Sustainable and Responsible Investment 1 (CCMP-SRI1) Assessment Date: 27 November 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development	RM7,000
8 September 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 1 Assessment Date: 24 November 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development	RM3,800
8 September 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Capital Market Professional (CCMP) in Compliance 2 Assessment Date: 25 November 2026	Hybrid	Professional Skills Development	RM4,800
8 September 2026 (Start Date)	Certified Corporate Sustainability Practitioner 1: CCSP 1 - Sustainability, ESG and SRI Essentials Assessment Date: 8 December 2026	e-Learning + Assessment	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,460
26-27 September 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Asset and Funds Management Programme	Webinar	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,800

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

10 | OCTOBER

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
10-11 October 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Stock Market & Securities Law	Webinar	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,800
14-15 October 2026	Capital Market Director Programme (CMDP)	Physical	Leadership Professional Continuous Education	RM2,200 per module

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

11 | NOVEMBER

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>
11-12 November 2026	Capital Market Fundamentals Programme (CMFP) - Financial Statement Analysis and Asset Valuation Programme	Webinar	Professional Skills Development Foundation	RM1,800
17 November 2026	NSRF Preparers' Programme (NPP) Module 1: Sustainability Reporting Using the ISSB Illustrative Sustainability Reports	Physical	Professional Continuous Education	RM1,288

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

12 | DECEMBER

DATE	PROGRAMME TITLE	MODE	LEVEL	FEE (RM) <small>before SST</small>

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

For enquiries on registration, please contact:

- **Farith Jamal** | +6014 653 2578 | Farith.Jamal@sidc.com.my
- **Sarah Dalina** | +6011 2711 9658 | Sarah.Dalina@sidc.com.my
- **Abdul Qaiyum** | +6017 871 3242 | Qaiyum.Ghazali@sidc.com.my
- **Wan Mohd Farid** | +6012 641 7589 | FaridK@sidc.com.my
- **Syed Imran** | +6017 743 0773 | Imran.Nasir@sidc.com.my

Disclaimer :

- SIDC reserves the right and discretion to change the content, time and date of the programmes without prior notice.
- Please note that these programme details are provisional and subject to change. Kindly check our website regularly to ensure that you have up-to-date information.
- CPE points, HRD Corp claimable programmes and eligibility for other financing scheme will be updated as and when approved (whenever applicable).
- Fee is not inclusive of 6% SST.
- Programme fee is per date/session.

For further enquiries about our programmes, reach our Client Coverage & Sales representatives today!



www.sidc.com.my

Securities Industry Development Corporation (765264K)
3, Persiaran Bukit Kiara, Bukit Kiara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Email: sidc@sidc.com.my Website: www.sidc.com.my



Find us on Youtube, LinkedIn, Facebook & Instagram at Securities Industry Development Corporation - SIDC



For enquiries on registration, please contact:

+603 6204 8439 / 8274 | Register today at www.sidc.com.my